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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
posza A.l.
TupoH K.

KyuypsH B.I.
Masen A.B.

CemeHtok B.T.
bocraH 1.O.

bepkosuny A.B.
Bonowyx B.B.
Bnag I.T.
Kastnu C.B.
Crpyrapuk Ll

OmuTtpuyenko M.B.

Manyw CK.
dininuyk P.A.
besyuwiko K.P.
HaripHsak A.O.
Mpouecky B.M.
byaura M.
Cemuyk HO.C.

Pokoua K.C.

Towyk N.B. Ta IBaH
MaBneHuyk B.B.
[oHuapyk M.I.

I¢Tona B.B.
Maukynsk B.A.

lnobak M.I.

Oauyk All.
MobypsH A.B.

Miwyn B.L.
Tanacecky ..
Kncennys €.B.
XmenunHcekmi B

l'ynbko T.C.

Opyuyk LK.

Fanan O.M.
Banbuyk O.B.

AnekcaHgpos B.C.

Tkauyk .M.

BbogHapoBcbkuii 1.O.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwumx. Jibotr N2 5

2024
FancuH

B 254 [1/ 48.8044268 /] 29.4944655

Kny6u bykoBuHa, YoptkiB

08.09.2024 07:50:17
CoHAYHO

62

2040
266.038

408
322
86

Kogp,
331179
331024
331616
331529
331005
331700
331622
333853
331541
331703
335170
335312
331704
335171
331555
331022
331045
331085
331123
331592
333836
331601
331606
334966
333750
331580
331113
335054
331591
331036
331055
331610
284075
331570
331547
331074
333758
331537
281001

Kny6
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
bykoswuHa
BbykosunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
bykosuHa
BbykoBwuHa
bykoBuHa
bykosunHa
BbykoBuHa
BbykoBwuHa
BbykoBunHa
bykosunHa
bykoBwuHa
bykosuHa
bykosuHa
BykoBwuHa
bykoswuHa
BbykoBunHa
bykosunHa
YopTkiB
bykosuHa
YoprtkiB
BbykoBuHa
bykoswuHa
Yoptkis
BykoBuHa
bykoBwuHa
BykoBunHa
bykosunHa
YoprtkiB
bykoBwuHa
bykosunHa
BbykoBwuHa
Yoprkis
bykosunHa

Yoprtkis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai

PiuHi

[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux

40 18
26 16
40 27
53 32
82 49
62 24
32 11
45 16
26 15
51 15
59 11
35
42

51 5
69 24
110 20
21 6
63 19
40 4
30 6
28 4
34 2
91 5
24 2
36 4
40 3
45 6
43 6
0 0
28 2
23 12
32 0
37 4
0 0
18 1
23 2
25 0
0 0
26 3

10:26:15
11:27:30
1447.60

1253.08

10:26:15
11:49:43
01:23:28

408
0
0

banun
479.56
493.71
49450
495.04
498.87
493.37
488.80
455.14
481.62
44432
447 A7
462.70
43892
419.90
481.08
47744
439.85
483.29
351.74
44496
34413
174.25
431.55
164.67
34541
273.96
44197
448.70
0.00
172.73
49440
0.00
351.89
0.00
80.69
16747
0.00
0.00
25523

banwu pasom
2474.03
2460.11
2453.14
245241
243646
2426.38
241535
2399.58
2398.04
2388.62
2353.60
2349.41
2345.18
2152.53
1927.82
1908.98
1866.78
1854.36
1838.99
1838.60
1835.79
1796.25
1716.22
167531
1667.15
1643.94
1638.57
159247
1479.90
1431.96
142938
1276.77
1260.25
993.49
985.66
947.80
852.00
627.76
616.10



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Oy6eub A.T.
KoctnHuk B.I.
Tkau J1.B.
Maukynsk B.A.
Bonxana C.B.
Omutpis M1
XpiH P.A.
Mpwkan KA.
[apactok Af.

Bopkiscbkuin P.I1.

Tupcnna .A.
ko C.B.
Boitko B.M.
LWwunitko B.B.
KyHubo C.B.
loHuap B.C.
My6iw B.B.
MatpasyaH [.B.
Cos'sak .M.

YepHuwenko O.l.

Fabna C.P.
Jlnnoswii B.MM.
CHiryp MN.B.
KocreHuyk O.l.
Mogonsik B.A.
BypkyH HO.O.
Bosuyk C.B.
Poraubkuii IN.B.

AnekcaHapoae C.B.

Menexosuny MN.M.

333826
284076
331056
333759
335335
285300
285301
333843
284093
281052
333753
283907
281005
285299
281014
333838
281053
335340
281023
281055
281032
284964
335262
331603
284074
282030
284077
281054
335321
280056

bykosunHa
YoptkiB
bykosuHa
Yoprtkis
BbykoBuHa
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
BykoBwuHa
Yoptki
YoptkiB
bykosunHa
Yoptki
YopTkiB
Yoprtkis
YoprtkiB
bykoswuHa
YoptkiB
BbykoBuHa
YopTki
YopTkiB
Yoprtkis
YoprtkiB
bykoswuHa
bykosuHa
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoptkis
Yoprtkis
BykoBwuHa
YopTkiB
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440.34
0.00
45843
0.00
0.00
167.62
0.00
169.93
0.00
0.00
87.96
87.71
0.00
0.00
80.00
0.00
85.70
90.76
0.00
81.03
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

609.68
602.85
549.62
43419
433.54
431.37
380.22
36291
341.28
336.81
278.24
26797
267.88
266.10
259.83
250.95
247.21
189.80
167.17
164.67
92.86
88.53
84.04
81.08
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 10:17:35



